250 A
Twohundredfiftyampere
INNEX SYSTEM
TECNICHAL DATA SHEET FOR SEPARABLE CONNECTOR IC 250A
Ed.1 – Rev.02 A.B. Srl – Cable accessories| Innex Connector IC 250A 1/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Innex separable connector is designed to connect polymeric insulated cable to equipment (transformer,
switchgear, motor…), including:

TECNICHAL DATA SHEET FOR SEPARABLE CONNECTOR IC 250A
Ed.1 – Rev.02 A.B. Srl – Cable accessories| Innex Connector IC 250A 2/3
ORDER CODE
IC 250A XXX X XX X X X
�
CROSS
SECTION
�
CABLE
SCREEN
�
∅∅∅∅ OVER
INSULATION
�
SPECIAL
OPTION
�
SEALING
SYSTEM
�
TYPE OF
KIT
025 = 25 mm
2
 copper
035 = 35 mm
2
 copper
050 = 50 mm
2
 copper
070 = 70 mm
2
 copper
050 = 50 mm
2
 aluminum
070 = 70 mm
2
 aluminum
C = paper insulation and lead screen
F = copper wires screen
P = polylam screen
T = copper tapes screen
X = copper wires screen and armor
Z = copper tapes screen and armor
02 = 12,3÷15,5 mm
03 = 14,3÷17,5 mm
04 = 16,3÷19,5 mm
05 = 17,8÷21,0 mm
06 = 18,8÷22,0 mm
07 = 20,3÷23,5 mm
W = without voltage tap
H = with heat shrinkable tube
E = rubber sealing system
A = kit for one separable connector
B = kit for three separable connectors
250 A
Twohundredfiftyampere
INNEX SYSTEM
TECNICHAL DATA SHEET FOR SEPARABLE CONNECTOR IC 250A
Ed.1 – Rev.02 A.B. Srl – Cable accessories| Innex Connector IC 250A 3/3
GENERAL DIMENSIONS
Jeff Jhanke
TD